Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Friday

Black/Orange/SM - 1300-1320

Practice started at 13:01:54

Asserballe 0,765 km

19-08-2016.13:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 44.776 +1.287 13:04:36.676
2 44.284 +0.795 13:05:20.960
3 43.834 +0.345 13:06:04.794
4 43.489 13:06:48.283
5 52.553 +9.064 13:07:40.836
6 1:07.188 +23699 13:08:48.024
7 47.549 +4.060 13:09:35.573
(33) Rasmus Daner
1 47.881 +1.760 13:09:13.738
2 47.231 +1.110 13:10:00.969
3 47.704 +1.583 13:10:48673
4 46.459 +0.338 13:11:35.132
5 46.196 +0.075 13:12:21.328
6 46.121 13:13:07.449
7 49.774 +3.653 13:13:57.223
8 1:08.436 +22.315 13:15:05.659
9 46.794 +0.673 13:15:52.453
(4) Michael Jensen
1 54.191 +4.276 13:03:52457
2 53.579 +3.664 13:04:46.036
3 52.385 +2.470 13:05:38.421
4 51.160 +1.245 13:06:29.581
5 51.739 +1.824 13:07:21.320
6 51.751 +1.836 13:08:13.071
7 52.249 +2.334 13:09:05.320
8 52.102 +2.187 13:09:57.422
9 51.565 +1.650 13:10:48.987
10 52.276 +2.361 13:11:41.263
11 51.855 +1.940 13:12:33.118
12 51.497 +1.582 13:13:24.615
13 50.894 +0.979 13:14:15.509
14 51.555 +1.640 13:15:07.064
15 50.792 +0.877 13:15:57.856
16 50.727 +0.812 13:16:48.583
17 50.140 +0.225 13:17:38.723
18 50.139 +0.224 13:18:28.862
19 49.915 13:19:18.777
20 50.135 +0.220 13:20:08.912
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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